
2022-2023

For Catholics to receive Active In-Parish tuition rate: I understand that at least one
parent/guardian must be a registered Catholic parishioner and participate in parish and/or
school activities in a verifiable manner. Parent/Guardian and CTK student(s) will attend Mass
regularly at Christ the King Church and student(s) has received age-appropriate sacraments.
In addition, at least one parent/guardian must support Christ the King Church or a West River
Valley Parish through the use of church envelopes, automatic bank draft, or other regular,
identifiable contributions in order to maintain the Active In-Parish tuition rate. 

Review and/or reconsideration of the Active In-Parish tuition rate may be made at any time
deemed appropriate by the pastor. The above rates are for kindergarten through fifth grade
only.The preschool is a separate program that has its own tuition rates. Preschool students
are not considered to be a second, third or fourth child in the kindergarten through fifth grade
tuition rates. 

Child(ren)

~ Two Days Only ~ TU/TH

7:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 

~ Three Days Only ~ M/W/F 
7:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 

Monthly Tuition
$462
$826

$1,118
$1,376

Monthly

Tuition 

 Monthly Tuition
$733

$1,290
$1,781
$2,160
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After School Care runs daily from 3:00 - 5:30 PM for all preschool and K-5

students.
Full Time Rate for 2022-2023 after school care:

Each Student $140.00/Month (Full Time Pre-K & All K-5)
$50/Month (2 Day Pre-K)
$70/Month (3 Day Pre-K)

Daily Drop-in Rates:
Each Student $25.00/Day

In-Parish K – 

Preschool 

Non-Parish K-5
Child(ren) 

Please note that 
these tuition rates are

valid from 
August 2022 - 

May 2023. 
Our summer 

program is called
Camp CTK and rates

are different.
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 TUITION RATES 

5

$471

~ Five Days ~ 
7:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. $582


