

CHRIST THE KING CATHOLIC SCHOOL

1918 S Greenwod Ave. Fort Smith, AR 72901 School: 479-782-0614 Church: 479-783-7745



for www.ctkparishfs.com

2022-2023 TUITION RATES

In-Parish K –5 th Child(ren)	Monthly Tuition
1	\$462
2	\$826
3	\$1,118
4	\$1,376

Non-Parish K-5h Child(ren)	_Monthly Tuition
5711111(1.019)	<u> </u>
1	\$733
2	\$1,290
3	\$1,781
4	\$2,160

For Catholics to receive Active In-Parish tuition rate: I understand that at least one parent/guardian must be a registered Catholic parishioner and participate in parish and/or school activities in a verifiable manner. Parent/Guardian and CTK student(s) will attend Mass regularly at Christ the King Church and student(s) has received age-appropriate sacraments. In addition, at least one parent/guardian must support Christ the King Church or a West River Valley Parish through the use of church envelopes, automatic bank draft, or other regular, identifiable contributions in order to maintain the Active In-Parish tuition rate.

Review and/or reconsideration of the Active In-Parish tuition rate may be made at any time deemed appropriate by the pastor. The above rates are for kindergarten through fifth grade only. The preschool is a separate program that has its own tuition rates. Preschool students are not considered to be a second, third or fourth child in the kindergarten through fifth grade tuition rates.

Preschool	Monthly <u>Tuition</u>
~ Two Days Only ~ TU/TH 7:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.	\$311
~ Three Days Only ~ M/W/F 7:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.	\$471
~ Five Days ~ 7:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.	\$582

After School Care runs daily from 3:00 - 5:30 PM for all preschool and K-5 students.

Full Time Rate for 2022-2023 after school care:

Each Student \$140.00/Month (Full Time Pre-K & All K-5) \$50/Month (2 Day Pre-K) \$70/Month (3 Day Pre-K) Daily Drop-in Rates:

Each Student \$25.00/Day

Please note that these tuition rates are valid from August 2022 -May 2023. Our summer program is called Camp CTK and rates are different.